
Eudunda Christmas Street Party 
 

Tug-of-War Competition 
7:45p.m. Friday 12th December at the Colin Thiele Town Gardens 

 

We are seeking entries for the inaugural  Christmas Street Party 

TUG-OF-WAR Competition 

 

GUIDELINES 

Teams must consist of a maximum of 

five adults 

$10 team entry fee ($2 each) 

Consider wearing a team uniform 

Provide a creative team name 

Willingness to have fun 

 

PRIZE 

$100 cash for the winning team 

Boasting rights for twelve months 

Business/Group/Service Promotion 

Free entry into the 2015 Christmas Street Party Tug-of-War 

Competition to defend your title. 



Eudunda Christmas Street Party 
 

Tug-of-War Competition 
 

Team Name:             

 

Business / Community Group Representing:        

 

Contact Person:            

 

Contact Mobile:            

 

Team Details 

 

1.             

2.             

3.             

4.             

5.             

 

Please either return to Goyder Electrical or Alison Schutz with $10 

payment to secure your place in the competition. 

treash02@hotmail.com      Box 108 

0408859962         Eudunda SA   5374 


